
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 

December 2021 

 

Wednesday 1st December 

 

10:00 Mayor’s Waste Summit 

13:00 City Partners meeting to discuss Covid-19 

19:00 Launch event for Channel 4 Grayson’s Art Club exhibition at Bristol Museum 

 

Thursday 2nd December 

 

08:45 Travel to Southville 

09:15 Visit to Holy Cross Catholic Primary School 

10:15 Travel to Henbury 

11:00 Tree-planting at Arnall Drive, Henbury 

11:30 Travel to City Hall 

12:00 Meeting with new Bristol International Ambassadors 

12:30 Meeting with Lord Kerslake 

13:00 Internal meeting 

13:30 Pre-record message for budget consultation video 

14:00 Meeting with Samuel Williams re knife crime 

14:30 Internal meeting 

16:45 Meeting with Harvard University William Monroe Trotter Collaborative for Social Justice 

 

Friday 3rd December 

 

09:00 Internal meetings 

09:45 Meeting with Leaders of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES Councils 

10:45 Internal meeting 

11:15 Travel to Keynsham  

12:00 Meeting of the West of England Combined Authority Committee 

15:00 Travel to City Hall 

16:00 Internal meetings 

 

Saturday 4th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 5th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 6th December 

 

08:30 Internal meetings 

 

Tuesday 7th December 

 

08:30 Internal meetings 

12:30 Member Forum 

13:45 Freedom of the City: Val Jeal 

15:00 Full Council 

 



Wednesday 8th December 

 

08:30 Weekly interview on BCFM 

09:00 Mayor’s Conversation with Community Workers 

10:00 Internal meetings 

11:15 Fortnightly press conference 

12:00 Meeting with Homes England 

12:30 Internal meeting 

13:30  Pre-record message for Babbasa BAME Entrepreneurs event 

14:00 Internal meetings 

 

Thursday 9th December 

 

08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima Radio 

09:00 Internal meetings 

11:00 Interview for BBC Sunday Politics re: Mayoral Referendum 

13:30 LGA Executive Advisory Board 

16:00 Present Award at City of Bristol College ‘College of Sanctuary’ Celebration 

17:00 Meeting with Harvard University William Monroe Trotter Collaborative for Social Justice 

 

Friday 10th December 

 

07:30 Meeting with City Partners 

09:30 Internal Meeting 

10:00 Temple Quarter Strategic Board 

12:30 Internal meeting 

13:00 Travel to Filton Avenue 

13:30 Visit to Filton Avenue as part of ‘Where’s It To’ campaign 

14:30 Travel to City Hall 

15:00 Meeting with Vice-Chancellor of the University of the West of England 

15:45 Meeting with Extinction Rebellion 

17:00 UK Cities Climate Investment Commission Board Meeting 

 

Saturday 11th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 12th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 13th December 

 

09:00 Meeting with Sound Diplomacy 

10:00 Meeting with Leaders and Chief Executives of South Gloucestershire, North Somerset and BANES Councils 

11:00 Internal meetings 

12:00  Call with Chair of University Hospitals Bristol Foundation Trust 

13:30 Internal meetings 

14:00 One City Plan Refresh Workshop  

14:15 Internal meetings 

 

Tuesday 14th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Wednesday 15th December 

 

12:30 Meeting with City Partners 

13:00 World Economic Forum Global Future Council on Cities of Tomorrow 

 



Thursday 16th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Friday 17th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Saturday 18th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 19th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 20th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Tuesday 21st December 

 

No appointments 

 

Wednesday 22nd December 

 

No appointments 

 

Thursday 23rd December 

 

No appointments 

 

Friday 24th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Saturday 25th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 26th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 27th December  

 

No appointments 

 

Tuesday 28th December  

 

No appointments 

 

Wednesday 29th December 

 

No appointments 

 

Thursday 30th December 

 

No appointments 

 



Friday 31st December 

 

No appointments 

 

 

 

 

 

 


